Swim England Synchro
Combo Cup 20717

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Centre

Swim England

Synchro

COMBINATION ROUTINE RESULTS

DIVISION 1 15&Under

Referee SARAH CLARKE
Execution Judge 1 Alison Pratt Ams".: Judgel  Georgina Coombes Difficulty Judge 1 Marie Claire Richardson
Impression
Judge 2 Sarah Deady Judge2  Emma Connolly Judge 2 Becky Greatorex
Judge 3 Anne Harterre Judge3  Olivia Shelton Judge 3 Sally Poon
Judge 4 Mary Victoria Lowe Judge4  Amy Davis Judge 4 Laetitia Shaul
Judge 5 Jo Boulter Judge5  Alaa Sonosi Judge 5 Lucy Bird
Rank Start  Club Team  Code D YOB  Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % cale pen ~ foutine  Overall
Score Score
1 4 City of Salford Synchronised SC Teaml CSAN 1229868 2004  Amy Kenny FREE Execution 58 57 59 62 62 30% 17.9000 0.00 61.5000 61.5000
1147762 2006  Charlotte Pritchard Artistic Imp 60 57 64 68 75 40% 25.6000
1320635 2005  Ellen Stevens Difficulty 58 65 60 62 57 30% 18.0000
1320634 2004  Ellie Rose Yates
1147759 2006  Eva Lawrence
1234241 2005 Georgina Wareham
1195933 2005  Lauren Hamilton
1280543 2005  Mollie McDermott
1280545 2005  Olivia Dickinson
836424 2005  Olivia Thurston
2 6 Portsmouth and District SSC Team 1 PDSS 875131 2004  Marianne Shaul FREE Execution 52 56 57 64 55 30% 16.8000 0.00 57.4000 57.4000
1103104 2003  Zara lillett Artistic Imp 58 54 60 59 65 40% 23.6000
1237887 2003  Abby Mitchell Difficulty 55 57 58 61 51 30% 17.0000
1101227 2003  Lauren Philp
1180932 2004 Isabelle Jupe
873667 2002  Saffron Finch
1180933 2005  Breanna Neill
1237881 2005  Tia Tattersall
3 7 Stockport Metro SC Team 1 STMN 1338707 2004  Martha Stringer FREE Execution 57 53 53 58 50 30% 16.3000 0.00 56.9333 56.9333
1178402 2005  Evie Walker Artistic Imp 55 55 60 64 60 40% 23.3333
1262587 2004  Grace Lu Difficulty 54 63 53 62 57 30% 17.3000
1213758 2004  Jasmine Jones
950386 2003  Elise Almond
1134718 2003  Lia Harding
1134717 2003  Clara Harrison
4 2 Gateshead Synchronised SC Team 1 GHSE 1205777 2004  Aimee Blackett FREE Execution 55 56 55 58 60 30% 16.9000 0.00 54.8667 54.8667
1205772 2004  Fay Coleman Artistic Imp 51 57 58 55 66 40% 22.6667
1255027 2004  Abbey Woods Difficulty 56 6.0 46 48 49 30% 15.3000
969228 2004  Poppy Brooks-Tyreman  RES
1106787 2003  Caitlin Parkin
1205773 2005  Sophie Robinson
1136947 2005  Sarah Davis
1226028 2004  Georgia Stannard
1172868 2004  Georgia Richardson
5 1 Cheltenham SWPC Team 1 CHEW 1313486 2005  Alex Scrivens FREE Execution 53 54 51 54 57 30% 16.1000 0.00 54.0000 54.0000
1176192 2003  Anabella Phipps Artistic Imp 49 53 56 56 60 40% 22.0000
1231996 2004  Amelia Gregory Difficulty 53 52 52 58 54 30% 15.9000
1242623 2005  Bianca Thomas
1176956 2005  Daisy Gothard
1259230 2003  Emily Knowles
1192729 2004  Georgia Williams RES
1183118 2004 Jemma Thomas
1227229 2004  Keira Butt
1154618 2003  Madeleine Colwell RES
1176958 2003  Maebee Merrett
1176193 2003  Petra Gilbert
6 9 Brentwood SC Team 1 BRET 1202081 2004  Amelia Blee FREE Execution 51 58 55 56 53 30% 16.4000 0.00 52.9333 52.9333
1262355 2002  Ella Vanderhook Artistic Imp 48 53 53 60 65 40% 22.1333
952364 2005  Evelyn Hurley Difficulty 50 43 48 47 49 30% 14.4000
1202080 2004  Madeline Sully
1262359 2005  Megan Harris




5

8

Trafford Synchro SC Team 1 TSSN 1191073
1207177

1207178

874751

1207353

1299496

1169524

1207351

1241527

1159749

Warrington Warriors SC Team 1 WOWN 1116135
1173345
1334284
1195942
1322895
1392496
1299634
1334285
1266132
1195925
1266137

Trafford Synchro SC Team 2 TSSN 1339832
1330304
1339833
1336915
1336916
1339021
1358790
1358789
1309094

Swim
England

Eve Bloomfield

Ella Browne

India Browne
Charlotte Burns
Maisy Graham
Natasha Lam

Martha Parry-Hensley
Freya Henderson
Amelie Duncalf
Rhiannon Woodhouse

Abigail Gillingham
Anna Ralphson
Chloe Nash
Ciara McGinn
Eve Pye

Evie Roberts
Katie Burge
Lucy Fontana
Lucy Revill
Freya Foster
Sofia Mulcahy

Charley-Ella Cox
Aidia Smart

Carly Stevenson
Erin Terry

Jessica Terry
Megan North
Niamh Mullan
Annabelle Robinson
Kathryn Kennedy

FREE

FREE

RES

FREE
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Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

4.1
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3.8
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5.0

5.7

5.2

33

4.8

3.2

4.4

3.1

5.3

5.2

4.8

53

4.6

4.2

3.8

4.0

30%
40%
30%

15.0000 0.00 51.0333
20.5333
15.5000

14.0000 0.00 45.9000
19.6000
12.3000

12.6000 0.00 41.4667
18.2667
10.6000
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Swim England Synchro
Combo Cup 201/

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Centre

Swim England

Synchro

COMBINATION ROUTINE RESULTS

DIVISION 2 13-15

Referee SARAH CLARKE
Execution Judge 1 Alison Pratt Ams".: Judge1l  Marie Claire Richardson Difficulty Judge 1 Hannah Secher
Impression
Judge 2 Lynsi Budd Judge2  Helen Stokes Judge 2 Jo Boulter
Judge 3 Camilla Hadcock Judge3  Deborah Howard Judge 3 Wayne Surtees
Judge 4 Charlotte Bayon Judge4  Margaret Monks Judge 4 Souad Abdellaoui
Judge 5 Georgina Coombes Judge5  Erica Moo Judge 5 Sara Dixon
Rank Start  Club Team  Code D YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 0% calc pen ~ foutine  Overall
Score Score
1 3 City of Salford Synchronised SC Team 1 CSAN 980975 2003 Aimee Hodges FREE Execution 62 59 58 62 61 30% 18.2000 0.00 61.1667 61.1667
971730 2003 Aimee Lawrence Artistic Imp 56 63 6.2 68 6.0 40% 24.6667
1116188 2004 Alicia Cox Difficulty 61 6.0 66 60 62 30% 18.3000
931365 2004 Ellie Alder
868818 2004 Katie McNeill
1140565 2002 Lauren Redfern
830614 2004 Libby Taylor
1108728 2003 Madeline Ashton
2 2 Edinburgh Synchro ASC Team 1 EESX 880446 2004 Baylee Harrison FREE Execution 59 60 61 63 56 30% 18.0000 0.00 57.5000 57.5000
1239743 2003 Cale Flockhart Artistic Imp 55 55 61 68 61 40% 23.6000
863472 2004 Cara Mowbray Difficulty 52 51 54 54 53 30% 15.9000
1084595 2003 Cara Tomnay
1144590 2004 Kiku Konishi-Gaffney
1192739 2003 Niamh Peakman
871167 2003 Sara Campbell
3 1 City of Leeds Synchronised SC Team 1 CSAN 1117125 2003 Niamh Cooper FREE Execution 57 56 57 61 57 30% 17.1000 0.00 56.9667 56.9667
1117124 2004 Eleanor Crabtree Artistic Imp 58 50 56 56 59 40% 22.6667
1115701 2004 Zoe Boulter Difficulty 55 58 63 58 56 30% 17.2000
1163764 2002 Charlotte Siddle
1108911 2003 Frankie Ross
968898 2003 Predine Utting-Simon
944625 2003 Anna Dennison-Barbosa
926027 2003 Cerys Puttick
1115698 2004 Leila Thompson
934914 2002 Saskia Seddon
o 7 ™
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Swim England Synchro
Combo Cup 201/

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Centre

Swim England

Synchro

COMBINATION ROUTINE RESULTS

DIVISION 1 13-18

Referee SARAH CLARKE
Execution Judge 1 Sara Dixon Ams".: Judge1l Laetitia Shaul Difficulty Judge 1 Hannah Secher
Impression
Judge 2 Wayne Surtees Judge2  Elizabeth Jones Judge 2 Lydia Thompson
Judge 3 Mark Hesling Judge3  Lucy Bird Judge 3 Eleanor Monks
Judge 4 Camilla Hadcock Judge4  Becky Greatorex Judge 4 Lynn Jones
Judge 5 Margaret Monks Judge 5 Alaa Sonosi Judge 5 Sally Poon
Rank Start  Club Team  Code D YOB Name RES 12 3 4 5 % calc pen ~ Routine  Overall
Score Score
1 10 Aqualina Synchro Club Team 1 AQUT 942549 2002 Ella Smith FREE Execution 54 64 65 55 63 30% 18.2000 0.00 62.2000 62.2000
798015 2001 Ellen Currie Artistic Imp 6.7 64 59 67 70 40% 26.4000
911887 2004 Frances Mann Difficulty 54 6.0 69 51 62 30% 17.6000
1162291 2003 Ines Englebright
950738 2000 Jade Bolt
1179009 2002 Maisie Johnson
1221234 2004 Ruby Bolt
812551 2004 Tia Davis
897809 2000 Ruby Smith
464934 1999 lona Chamberlain-Clark
2 2 Aqualina Synchro Club Team 2 AQUT 1107606 2003 Daisy Sandon FREE Execution 55 6.2 6.2 54 58 30% 17.5000 0.00 58.5000 58.5000
933762 2003 Eloise Heathcote -Sharif Artistic Imp 65 54 62 49 64 40% 24.0000
973243 2003 Eloise Sewell Difficulty 56 58 62 56 50 30% 17.0000
841133 1999 Emily Denchfield
1121286 2004 Lily Ringer
852434 2001 Lucy Hogg
841132 2000 Zoe Parnham
1153989 2004 Freya Cocks
3 9 Telford Aqua Team 1 TEAM 930644 2003 Eliza Bailey FREE Execution 55 53 62 56 58 30% 16.9000 0.00 58.3333 58.3333
881539 2001 Ella Morrow Artistic Imp 60 54 57 65 64 40% 24.1333
1343398 2002 Emily Whitehill RES Difficulty 55 56 68 55 62 30% 17.3000
1134133 2003 Eva Stubbs
955557 2003 Hannah Knowles
1197209 2003 Hattie Beath
747476 2003 Libby Craven
816630 2003 Megan Suffell
975065 2003 Mia Harris
508285 2001 Olivia Griffiths
1134124 2003 Sophie Engelke
4 6 Rugby SC Team 1 RUGM 1234039 2002 Anna Kempson FREE Execution 52 60 63 53 56 30% 16.9000 0.00 57.8000 57.8000
923388 2001 Eleanor Garrard Artistic Imp 56 52 66 64 54 40% 23.2000
1230996 2002 Emily Marston Difficulty 54 63 63 50 60 30% 17.7000
1111364 2000 Erin Dunn-Morgan
1234038 2002 Jessica Farndon
814337 2000 Jessie Mundy
1234037 2002 Katie McConnell
964027 2002 Mae Howard
921707 2002 Olivia Broomhead
902190 2000 Rebecca Wilkinson
1230997 2002 Rosie Thomas RES
5 a4 Bramcote SC Team 1 BRMA 527992 2001 Beth Sullivan FREE Execution 56 49 56 56 58 30% 16.8000 0.00 55.8333 55.8333
1250327 2001 Caitlin Billingham Artistic Imp 52 50 53 58 60 40% 21.7333
476206 2002 Orla Large Difficulty 55 62 67 51 56 30% 17.3000
898372 2002 Vishakha Mitra
471268 2002 Rachel Mcintyre
954930 2002 Genevieve Poon
904866 2002 Katie Walker
6 1 Halifax SC Team 1 HALE 945915 2000 Bethany-Jade Greenwood FREE Execution 54 55 60 52 60 30% 16.9000 0.00 55.7667 55.7667
760270 1999 Chloe Heaton Artistic Imp 62 50 58 52 60 40% 22.6667
1255629 2004 Lilly Williamson-Sharp Difficulty 54 61 58 50 48 30% 16.2000
1317008 2002 Mia Sankey
908440 2000 Zoe Bennett
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Medway Mermaids SC

Green Arrows SSC

City of Leeds Synchronised SC

Borough of Kirklees SC

Swim
England

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

MMSS

GASA

LSYE

BOKE

857997
916612
775842
873338
1103121
873336
858657

1117025
882939
1117027
1362766
764763
818626
854226
747289

1121966
1163769
1195445
1195446
1163767

833470
1205409
1205399

923617
1136995
1205405

956973
1281380

771861

2000
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2002

2004
2003
2003
2002
2004
2001
2000
2001

2003
2000
2002
2002
2002

2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003
2001
2003

Amber West
Chloe Sallis
Emily Crowe
Emma Botley
Katy Hughes
Megan Botley
Phoebe Kennedy

Abigail Homewood
Evelyn Turner-Rowe
Georgia Smith
Heather Davis

Kaymi Angle

Laurie Pereira
Philippa Turner-Rowe
Sophie Kennington

Erica Wright

Chloe Mynard

Jennifer Harrington
Riley Lawless-Coombes
Tara Hughes

Abbie Firth-Pogson
Aimee Hudson
Olivia Dyson

Lucy Jolly

Esther Tucker

Lucy Wilby
Elizabeth Tiplady
Alice Yates

Kate Dickinson
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FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE
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Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty
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Artistic Imp
Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty
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30%
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40%
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30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

16.4000 0.00 55.0333
22.5333
16.1000
16.4000 0.00 54.2667
21.8667
16.0000
15.3000 0.00 50.1667
19.4667
15.4000
15.0000 0.00 49.4667
19.8667
14.6000
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Swim England Synchro
Combao Cup 2017

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Centre

Swim England

Synchro

COMBINATION ROUTINE RESULTS

DIVISION 1 13-15

SARAH CLARKE
Execution Artistic Difficulty
Judgel  Souad Abdellaoui Impression Judgel  Sarah Pullan Judge 1 Erica Moo
Judge 2 Emma Connolly Judge 2 Charlotte Bayon Judge 2 Sarah Deady
Judge 3 Olivia Shelton Judge3  Sally Poon Judge 3 Anne Harterre
Judge 4 Amy Davis Judge 4  Laetitia Shaul Judge 4 Mary Victoria Lowe
Judge 5 Lynn Jones JudgeS  Elizabeth Jones Judge 5 Lydia Thompson
Rank Start  Club Team  Code D YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 0% cale pen ~ Routine  Overall
Seare Seara
1 6 Walsall Synchronised SC Team 2 WASM 1227171 2002 Alice Yates FREE Execution 58 52 60 69 60 30% 17.8000 0.00 58.1333 58.1333
1113104 2004 Erin Ward Artistic Imp 54 56 62 62 57 40% 23.3333
560815 2002 Georgia Regan Difficulty 54 55 57 62 58 30% 17.0000
1186673 2003 Hannah Lewis-Tighe
889675 2002 Hannah Woolams
1118675 2002 Kimberley Williams
1143106 2002 Maisie Whistance
1227172 2002 Morgan Grew
2 2 City of Bristol SC Team 1 coBw 896189 2003 Bailey Irwin FREE Execution 54 55 56 69 49 30% 16.5000 0.00 55.6333 55.6333
1252622 2003 Ellie Parkes Artistic Imp 57 57 58 51 58 40% 22.9333
1252619 2003 Ailsa Reid Difficulty 52 51 55 56 55 30% 16.2000
1328759 2004 Nia Rushton
1115098 2004 Holly Griffiths
1213555 2004 Bethan Davies
1229952 2004 Minnie Birch
1301373 2004 Isla Brand
1163003 2003 Selma Crespo-Nield
1376857 2003 Olivia Butler
3 7 Rushmoor Synchro SC Team 1 RUSS 1149448 2004 Amy Campbell FREE Execution 57 53 61 62 61 30% 17.9000 0.00 55.5667 55.5667
945688 2004 Katharine Jackson Artistic Imp 56 53 50 60 55 40% 21.8667
1236008 2004 Regan Woods Difficulty 51 53 52 53 59 30% 15.8000
1140526 2003 Annaliese McCarthy
928044 2003 Jessica Bosworth
1149447 2003 Alexandra Ellerington
785151 2003 Lily Muir RES
927517 2002 Thea Schirvanian
885281 2002 Grace Balchin
a4 10 Walsall Synchronised SC Team 1 WASM 804501 2004 Carys Wiredu FREE Execution 53 53 60 69 58 30% 17.1000 0.00 55.4333 55.4333
1294604 2003 Bethany Weekes Artistic Imp 53 55 58 60 53 40% 22.1333
1294602 2004 Ellie Willoughby Difficulty 55 52 50 55 56 30% 16.2000
1322820 2004 Ellie-Rose Cogin
1178960 2004 Emilia Eaton
1322822 2004 Hannah Leatham
1118674 2004 Harriet Haynes
1207713 2004 Jamelia Walker
1294605 2004 Madeleine Bayliss-Cox
1294606 2002 Tamara Harris
5 8 Rugby SC Team 1 RUGM 1281831 2004 Angelique Tye FREE Execution 54 52 62 55 61 30% 17.0000 0.00 55.3667 55.3667
964043 2004 Ariane Sargent Artistic Imp 55 56 55 61 56 40% 22.2667
880610 2003 Bethany Clarke Difficulty 50 54 55 52 60 30% 16.1000
1234040 2003 Elspeth lles
1281833 2004 Jagoda Czuplak
1269654 2003 Jennifer Ravenhall
1302452 2004 Lizzy Pritchard
1314706 2003 Lottie McGlinchey
1314705 2003 Mya Galstin RES
1269648 2004 Nyah Munden-Edge
1290163 2003 Sophie Lowe RES
1140620 2003 Rose Potter
6 9 City of Birmingham SC Team 1 BHMM 841177 2002 Eireann Staunton FREE Execution 50 51 58 68 59 30% 16.8000 0.00 53.6333 53.6333
1101653 2003 Emma Harvey-Ward Artistic Imp 51 54 59 52 49 40% 20.9333
1234774 2003 Laura Hewston Difficulty 53 50 53 54 53 30% 15.9000
1242874 2003 Lily Zeng
1262867 2004 Natasha Cannell
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1 Bramcote SC Team 1 BRMA 1198362
1232211
975981
1167070
855653
1148397

11 Chelmsford City SC Team 1 CHET 1243645
1202082

1114011

1234849

721338

1171541

5 Seymour Synchro Swim School Team 1 SSSL 1262757
1342719

1301850

1285494

941758

13 City of Leeds Synchronised SC Team 1 LSYE 1163766
1253869
1298775
1196529
1222135
1366914
1163763
1163761

4 Reading Royals SSC Team 1 RRSS 1284239
1256300
1284242
1299434
1323623
1366215

3 South Yorkshire Swans Team 1 SYSE 1193632
1193541
1230456
1117328
1333435
1118526
1235998

12 Halifax SC Team 1 HALE 1255615
1209297
970683
1211533
1241636
1211531
1255624
1146523
1384495
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England

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004

2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003

2004
2002
2004
2004
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003

2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002

Scarlett Saunders
Kirsten McCabe
Madeleine Poon
Evelyn Heathfield
Bethany Roberts
Carys Purnell

Grace Randall
Katherine Ashbourne
Lena Leinemann
Marie Heij

Erynn Palmer

Holly Chandler

Francesca Corno
Gaia Maralla
Honey Meeson
Lili Dingwall
Shreya Anand

Courtney Holstead
Poppy Mynard
Alexandra Leeder
Harriet Kelly
Imani Caglar
Alyssa Riddiford
Charlotte Bath
Lilly Duffield

Emily McGinn
Katrina Shipley
Miela Evans-Grubiak
Katy Felton

Milly Coleman
Catherine Gowing

Edana Munnik
Emily Buttler
Holly Longden
Kate Hartle
Megan Feltham
Mia Shearwood
Olivia Brown

Ellie Green

Emily Yorke

Leah Kitson

Mabel Lamper

Madeline Lowerson Clarke
Maya Little

Niamh Bottomley

Poppy Burbidge

Sophie Humphreys
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FREE
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Artistic Imp
Difficulty
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Artistic Imp
Difficulty
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Artistic Imp
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Artistic Imp
Difficulty
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5.0
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5.4
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5.1

5.0

5.0
5.4
5.0

5.2

4.7
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53
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5.0

5.4

5.0

5.0

5.1

5.4
4.8
5.4

5.8

53

5.0

5.0

5.9

5.1

5.9

4.8

6.1

5.1

5.4

5.0

5.6
5.0
5.7

5.1

5.2

5.3

4.9

4.8

5.4

5.0

5.1

4.9

4.9

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

15.7000 0.00 52.8333
21.7333

15.4000

16.2000 0.00 52.4000
21.2000

15.0000

16.2000 1.00 51.7000
21.2000  peni32

15.3000

15.1000 0.00 51.2333
20.9333

15.2000

15.4000 0.00 50.7667
19.8667

15.5000

15.2000 0.00 50.1333
20.1333

14.8000

14.9000 0.00 49.3000
19.6000

14.8000
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Swim England Synchro
Combo Cup 201/

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Centre

Swim England

Synchro

COMBINATION ROUTINE RESULTS

DIVISION 2 15 & Under

Referee SARAH CLARKE
Execution Judge 1 Alison Pratt Ams".: Judge 1  Marie Claire Richardson Difficulty Judge 1 Hannah Secher
Impression
Judge 2 Lynsi Budd Judge2  Helen Stokes Judge 2 Jo Boulter
Judge 3 Camilla Hadcock Judge3  Deborah Howard Judge 3 Wayne Surtees
Judge 4 Charlotte Bayon Judge4  Margaret Monks Judge 4 Souad Abdellaoui
Judge 5 Sarah Pullan Judge5  Erica Moo Judge 5 Sara Dixon
Rank Start  Club Team  Code D YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % calc pen ~ foutine  Overall
Score Score
1 1 City of Salford Synchronised SC Team 1 CSAN 1280544 2004 Cienna Bhatti FREE Execution 58 59 56 59 60 30% 17.6000 0.00 58.7000 58.7000
761719 2003 Elizabeth Gillespie Artistic Imp 58 58 62 62 60 40% 24.0000
919319 2004 Isabel Hiles Difficulty 58 58 50 57 56 30% 17.1000
1205344 2003 Katie Carter
1142861 2003 Madeleine Foex
1229869 2003 Rebecca Pike
805886 2004 Tia Haslam Barrow
(] / \
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Swim England Synchro
Combo Cup 2071/

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Centre

Swim England

Synchro

COMBINATION ROUTINE RESULTS

DIVISION 1 15-18

Referee SARAH CLARKE
Execution Judge 1 Helen Stokes Ams".: Judge1l Hannah Secher Difficulty Judge 1 Lynsi Budd
Impression
Judge 2 Elizabeth Jones Judge2  Lydia Thompson Judge 2 Wayne Surtees
Judge 3 Lucy Bird Judge 3  Eleanor Monks Judge 3 Mark Hesling
Judge 4 Becky Greatorex Judge4  LynnJones Judge 4 Mary Victoria Lowe
Judge 5 Alaa Sonosi Judge5  Emma Connolly Judge 5 Margaret Monks
Rank Start  Club Team  Code D YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 0% calc pen ~ foutine  Overall
Score Score
1 2 City of Bristol SC Team 1 cosw 801012 2000 Caitlin Baber FREE Execution 60 64 62 67 65 30% 19.1000 0.00 61.3000 61.3000
1194945 2001 Cara Barltrop Artistic Imp 60 56 7.0 62 64 40% 24.8000
925988 2001 Caitlin Bateman Difficulty 52 55 59 61 60 30% 17.4000
801007 2000 Molly Dymmock-Morgan
1167061 2001 Phillippa Eames
1171405 2001 Grace King
896192 2001 Sharon Luisi
1194944 2001 Bethany Osborne
944166 2001 Jennifer Thyer
1238813 2001 Yovieta Andrew
889062 2002 Megan Baber RES
1167064 2002 Freya Sawyer RES
2 1 Walsall Synchronised SC Team 1 WASM 310590 1999 Amy Clarke FREE Execution 55 62 53 60 55 30% 17.0000 0.00 56.8000 56.8000
980873 2001 Charlotte Fletcher Artistic Imp 56 55 65 60 55 40% 22.8000
904500 2002 Chloe Cowie Difficulty 55 52 57 58 58 30% 17.0000
841773 1999 Elizabeth Colbourne
841747 1999 Tara McGuirk
3 5 Cheltenham SWPC Team 1 CHEW 880627 2001 Alyssa Lefley FREE Execution 57 54 54 67 50 30% 16.5000 0.00 55.6333 55.6333
957699 2002 Camilla Dickson Artistic Imp 54 54 68 56 56 40% 22.1333
796513 2000 Charlotte Beale Difficulty 57 51 53 63 60 30% 17.0000
1105973 2001 Chloe Short
816774 2000 Eve Gilbert
1192731 2002 Lauren Duffy
1105981 2000 Rebecca Smith
4 3 Portsmouth and District SSC Team 1 PDSS 1136122 2002 Bethany Birch FREE Execution 54 56 56 54 54 30% 16.4000 0.00 55.3667 55.3667
1103108 2002 Isabel Benson Artistic Imp 51 54 65 58 58 40% 22.6667
1180931 2001 Emily Jupe Difficulty 53 51 54 56 58 30% 16.3000
941013 2000 Isobel Lewis
875134 2000 Lauren Shaul
5 4 Chelmsford City SC Team 1 CHET 927021 2001 Emily Jennings FREE Execution 50 53 56 56 52 30% 16.1000 0.00 54.3333 54.3333
721337 2001 Emily Palmer Artistic Imp 49 55 60 56 55 40% 22.1333
1342114 2000 Evelynn Ronn Difficulty 57 53 53 52 55 30% 16.1000
972621 1999 Ariadne Cook
855161 2001 Jenny Chandler
1200914 2002 Justine Lock
972623 2000 Georgia Harman
933420 2000 Lucy Jones
 epOoRrT )
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Swim England Synchro
Combo Cup 201/

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Cent

Swim England

Synchro

COMBINATION ROUTINE RESULTS

DIVISION 2 13-18

Referee SARAH CLARKE
E: ti Artisti Difficul
xeeution Judge 1 Hannah Secher s I.c Judge1  Alison Pratt ifficulty Judge 1 Marie Claire Richardson
Impression
Judge 2 Jo Boulter Judge2  LynsiBudd Judge 2 Helen Stokes
Judge 3 Wayne Surtees Judge3  Camilla Hadcock Judge 3 Deborah Howard
Judge 4 Souad Abdellaoui Judge4  Charlotte Bayon Judge 4 Margaret Monks
Judge 5 Sara Dixon Judge5  Georgina Coombes Judge 5 Sarah Pullan
Rank Start  Club Team  Code D YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 0% cale pen ~ houtine  Overall
Score Score
1 5 City of Birmingham SC Team 1 BHMM 1173103 2001 Anna Crocombe FREE Execution 65 66 65 63 63 30% 19.3000 0.00 64.2333 64.2333
1186679 2003 Elizabeth Cornes Artistic Imp 63 60 61 66 66 40% 25.3333
809428 1999 Jodie Norton Difficulty 64 66 64 70 66 30% 19.6000
983786 2003 Katherine Richey
802728 1999 Melanie Whitburn
1133576 2001 Olivia Hall
939843 2001 Pyper Watkins
835955 2001 Sydney-Ann Jackson
891973 2002 Tegan Smith
391710 2000 Zoe Pain
2 2 City of Preston Aquatics SC Team 1 CPAN 954939 2003 Daisy Rushton FREE Execution 63 61 63 6.2 6.6 30% 18.8000 0.00 62.5000 62.5000
883496 2001 Isabel Clayton Artistic Imp 61 59 62 63 63 40% 24.8000
975049 2001 Leah Meyer Difficulty 58 64 62 70 63 30% 18.9000
439133 1999 Matilda Hadcock
915726 2003 Olivia Mills
878876 2000 Rhea Howard
3 3 Gateshead Synchronised SC Team 1 GHSE 844189 1999 Chloe McLelland FREE Execution 61 63 67 58 57 30% 18.2000 0.00 59.5000 59.5000
1136952 2002 Paige Newton Artistic Imp 60 63 6.0 55 57 40% 23.6000
891269 2003 Prudence Hubbard Difficulty 60 57 6.0 55 61 30% 17.7000
1136943 2004 Lia Harmieson
1205771 2004 Lydia Tan
1136939 2002 Amy Healey
4 1 Borough of Kirklees SC Team 1 BOKE 923618 2001 Alice Jolly FREE Execution 58 63 59 60 56 30% 17.7000 0.00 58.1000 58.1000
956995 2002 Catherine Porter Artistic Imp 56 62 59 59 56 40% 23.2000
706679 2000 Lauren Wyke Difficulty 56 56 55 65 60 30% 17.2000
891408 2004 Tilly Budd
5 4 Trafford Synchro SC Team 1 TSSN 1207180 2003 Eloise Oddy FREE Execution 52 57 56 52 54 30% 16.2000 0.00 54.5333 54.5333
1175815 2003 Eva Winstanley Artistic Imp 55 55 57 53 49 40% 21.7333
805787 2001 Eve Cox Difficulty 55 54 54 60 57 30% 16.6000
805778 2001 Isobel Bagshaw
® 4 A
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Swim England Synchro
Combo Cup 201/

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Centre

COMBINATION ROUTINE RESULTS

Swim England

Synchro

DIVISION 1 128U

Referee SARAH CLARKE
Execution Judge 1 Sarah Pullan Ams".: Judgel  Erica Moo Difficulty Judge 1 Georgina Coombes
Impression
Judge 2 Charlotte Bayon Judge2  Sarah Deady Judge 2 Emma Connolly
Judge 3 Sally Poon Judge3  Anne Harterre Judge 3 Olivia Shelton
Judge4  Alaa Sonosi Judge4  Mary Victoria Lowe Judge 4 Amy Davis
Judge 5 Eleanor Monks Judge 5  Mark Hesling Judge 5 Lucy Bird
Rank Start  Club Team  Code D YOB  Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % cale pen ~ foutine  Overall
Score Score
1 9 Halifax SC Team 2 HALE 1211525 2005  Anya Kerrison FREE Execution 52 56 60 54 68 30% 17.0000 0.00 53.8667 53.8667
1279824 2005  Bethany Seal Artistic Imp 52 55 57 51 49 40% 21.0667
1211526 2006 lIsabella Lister-Smith Difficulty 54 52 52 65 52 30% 15.8000
974346 2005 Maddison Kaney
1211232 2005 Martha Greenwood
1255616 2005  Molly Heptinstall
983217 2005 Rosanna Garling
1326890 2006  Scarlet Garland
2 20 City of Preston Aquatics SC Team 1 CPAN 1316542 2005  Abby Litvinski FREE Execution 48 53 56 55 61 30% 16.4000 0.00 52.7333 52.7333
1347853 2008  Chloe Hawksworth Artistic Imp 44 54 53 52 52 40% 20.9333
912573 2005  Elizabeth Brown Difficulty 50 49 54 53 51 30% 15.4000
1316541 2006 Imogen Barnes
1349100 2005 Jorja Beattie
1256198 2007  Lola Pearce
1160035 2005 Nema Dawkins
1257556 2006  Rachel Airey
1284478 2007  Sofia Danisman
1157620 2005  Natasha Howard RES
1347854 2007  Eve Pickup RES
3 10 Bramcote SC Team 1 BRMA 1250334 2005 Imogen Argent FREE Execution 46 53 60 50 69 30% 16.3000 0.00 51.7333 51.7333
939899 2005  Lucy Middleton Artistic Imp 50 50 56 46 48 40% 19.7333
1259272 2005  Niamh Tunney Difficulty 53 48 53 56 51 30% 15.7000
1291334 2005 Megan Clements
964314 2005 Rebecca Booth-Pryce
1291328 2005  Ciara Porter
1250325 2006 Rhianna Selby Nash
1303716 2006  Heather Moore
1291322 2006  Elizabeth Elliott
1250331 2007 Eve Young
4 11 City of Salford Synchronised SC Team 1 CSAN 1389293 2008  Ailsa Fox FREE Execution 44 51 54 56 59 30% 16.1000 0.00 50.5333 50.5333
1341113 2006  Alice Preece Artistic Imp 54 51 53 50 47 40% 20.5333
1389294 2008  Elizabeth Thurston Difficulty 45 42 50 52 44 30% 13.9000
1361759 2007  Elza Melia
1201735 2007  Emilia Hughes
1367051 2008  Francesca-Lily Derbyshire
1338730 2008  Grace Jenkins
1389292 2008  Lily Finch
1337044 2005  Rosie O'Brien
1367053 2008  Sophie Flemming
5 19 City of Bristol SC Team 1 coBw 1313811 2005  Holly Puttick FREE Execution 44 54 52 55 55 30% 16.1000 0.00 50.4000 50.4000
1340369 2006  Grace Joyce Artistic Imp 46 50 55 51 46 40% 19.6000
1291310 2005  Freya Reid Difficulty 48 49 49 51 49 30% 14.7000
1291308 2006  Erin Reid RES
1222423 2006  Niamh Baggott
1176006 2005  Sophie Pusill
1328758 2006  Romy Rushton
908834 2005  Abena Asomani
1291307 2005  Aimee Bush
1252620 2006  Paige Lewis
1194941 2005  Isobel Noon
6 18 Halifax SC Team 1 HALE 1384494 2005 Amy Bennett FREE Execution 47 50 51 60 57 30% 15.8000 0.00 50.3667 50.3667
1384497 2005  Evangeline Rowe Artistic Imp 47 50 57 54 48 40% 20.2667
1287762 2007  Felicity Welding Difficulty 46 48 48 57 47 30% 14.3000
1384493 2006  Grace Franklin
1384498 2006  Grace McLaughlin
1241639 2006 Jane Kaimacuata
1384496 2005  Orla Cassidy
1281421 2007  Ruby Whitworth
1255626 2005  Scarlett Haigh
1282677 2006  Sophie Temple RES
1328065 2006 Rebecca Heathershaw
1240434 2006  Cherry Wilmore RES



10

11

12

13

14

15

12

17

14

15

Walsall Synchronised SC

Stockport Metro SC

City of Birmingham SC

City of Leeds Synchronised SC

Rugby SC

Aqualina Synchro Club

Reading Royals SSC

Gateshead Synchronised SC

Chelmsford City SC

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

WASM

STMN

BHMM

LSYE

RUGB

AQUT

RRSS

GHSE

CHET

1322824
1118679
1326107
1199211

939841

931938
1345250
1294607
1326108
1118677
1294603

1377802
1256220
1284022

877061
1323376

958541
1174853
1331585
1377794
1383701

1364709
1326425
1364707
1364705
1171010
1234776
1364703
1364704
1364708
1364706

1253872
1382999
1366911
1316569
1316576
1323315
1366912
1366917
1298776
1316572

1194541
1269653
1269652
1363486
1363485
1269658
1215467
1226668
1327498
1378521
1288084

1360380

911888
1106968
1360379
1360381
1156945

1366222
1366224
1305598
1366221
1366226
1367430
1366220
1366217
1249215
1366218
1305435

1255031
1311866
1205775
1255025
1374723
1311862

1352613
1283756
1374894
1342117
1213766
1356721

948286

2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007

2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006

2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006

2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2008

2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2006

2008
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2006

Casey Clews FREE Execution 47 50 55
Catrise Hart Artistic Imp 48 52 55
Elizabeth Woodward Difficulty 52 45 50
Eloise Brookes

Eva Lunn

Heidi Partridge

Isobel Miles

Jesika-Lily Fletcher

Molly Isherwood

Trearna Hart

Briar-Rose Bond RES

Amelia Bamber FREE Execution 45 49 54
Millie Hall RES Artistic Imp 45 52 53
Emily Jackson Difficulty 47 49 52
Gabriella Jackson

Sienna Oxby

Emma Walker
Katherine Whelehan
Annie Lu

Alice Foster

Marisa Whitehurst

Alyssa Anderson RES FREE Execution 46 52 58
Amelie Knight-Markiegi Artistic Imp 55 49 52
Esther Cotgreave Difficulty 39 41 49
Isabelle Blunn

Isla Shiner

Lilly Skidmore

Miranda Langton
Mollie Compton
Niamh Lewis
Olivia Cannell

Lauren McGroarty FREE Execution 47 51 50
Zara Newton Artistic Imp 51 50 5.1
Mia Dale Difficulty 40 47 49
Elle Broadbent

Elle Fox

Ruth Kendrick

Mariella Shuttleworth

Olivia Rawnsley

Polly Brown

Emily Dossett

Evelyn Whisker FREE Execution 44 54 51
Gabriella Ravenhall Artistic Imp 49 50 53
Hattie McMillan Difficulty 44 42 47
Isabel Maxey

Jasmine Farr RES

Jessica Barrett-Leafe
Lana Penney

Lola Marsay

Megan James

Olivia Tyers

Poppy Williams

Amy Hughes FREE Execution 43 50 48
Heather Mann Artistic Imp 49 52 46
Georgina Chamberlin Difficulty 41 42 49
Holly Hughes

Iris Rowland

Phoebe Sandon

Beatrice Askar FREE Execution 40 49 52
Bethan Jones Artistic Imp 46 51 44
Francesca Pringle Difficulty 48 47 49
Hannah Fox RES

Mulan Su

Naomi Morgan

Sofija Dakovic

Isabella Vorster

Natalie Sciarra

Cara Zeidler

Katherine Boitsidis

Connie Healey FREE Execution 43 54 56
Harriet Stannard Artistic Imp 42 50 48
Anna Clemmetsen Difficulty 43 42 48
Bethany Robinson

Sofia Becerra-Mugica

Lucy Watson

Ava Maidman FREE Execution 38 49 44
Coco Wilkins Artistic Imp 49 43 46
Evie Carr Difficulty 42 42 48

Harriet Blythe
Josie Hepworth
Olivia Hunt
Zoe Smith

5.0

5.8

5.5

5.9

5.0

5.4

5.0

5.2

5.2
4.7
5.3

5.6

5.0

5.5

5.4

5.0
4.8
5.2

5.6

5.3

5.9

4.8

6.0

4.6

5.7

4.1

5.9

4.2

5.9

4.9

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

15.5000
19.7333
15.0000

15.8000
19.6000
14.8000

16.0000
20.0000
13.4000

15.1000
19.8667
14.3000

15.7000
19.4667
13.7000

15.4000
19.7333
13.2000

15.6000
18.9333
14.5000

16.0000
18.5333
13.3000

14.9000
18.9333
13.9000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

518.2.3

0.00

0.00

50.2333

50.2000

49.4000

49.2667

48.8667

48.3333

48.0333

47.8333

47.7333

50.2333

50.2000

49.4000

49.2667

48.8667

48.3333

48.0333

47.8333

47.7333



16

17

18

19

20

21

1

13

2

16

Green Arrows SSC Team 1 GASA 1182158
1234710

1289308

916109

1262403

1362767

1240361

City of Leeds Synchronised SC Team 2 LSYE 1132791
980373

1117126

1163765

1298773

1298770

1253870

1315748

Borough of Kirklees SC Team 1 BOKE 1205404
1319744
1319743
1326774
1370284
1319741

Bramcote SC Team 2 BRMA 1250333
1317752
1238015
1377043
740731
1346769

Trafford Synchro SC Team 1 TSSN 1336132
1256933
1329462
1319490
1330302
1342766
1230423

Walsall Synchronised SC Team 2 WASM 1207715
1326110
1146552
1356873
1178973
1356871
1266052

Swim
England

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006

2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006

2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

2005
2008
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

Amelie Park

Cassia Byles

Emily Bell

Francesca Gratton-Fisher

Lillia Wright RES
Rosie Bell

Sophie Shipley-Smith

Darcy Irwin
Emma Laycock
Georgina Hayes
Freya Taylor
Lola Bowker
Laila Burrell
Elizabeth Else
Isla Puttick

Rebecca O'Connor
Ellie Chapman
Elizabeth Ackroyd
Isabelle Thornton
Mae Agnew

Alis Jenkinson

Lucy Treadway
May Williams
Hannah Hargreaves
Charlotte Race
Leila Fletcher-Smith
Victoria Evans

Isabella Boyle
Ellie Christian
Erin Hibbett
Sophie Lam
Sammy Luu
Madison Waite
Charlotte Moss

Amrita Saini

Caitlin Teviotdale
Evelyn Etheridge
Hollie-Mae Broadway
Nathtali Davis
Summer Westwood
Zahra Patel- Kharodia

SPORT

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

\Y¥# ENGLAND

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

3.8

3.8

4.2
4.7
3.7

3.9

4.5

3.9

3.6

5.2

3.9

4.8

4.0

5.2

4.8

4.5

4.0

5.2

4.8

4.2

4.5

4.5
4.3
4.7

5.0

4.5

4.8

4.7

5.0

5.0

5.4

5.0

5.5

5.9

5.0

5.0

6.2

4.0

5.5

4.6

5.9
4.6
4.2

5.2

4.3

5.5

4.1

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

30%
40%
30%

15.4000 0.00 47.4333
19.3333
12.7000
14.6000 1.00 46.5333
18.1333 51823
14.8000
14.7000 0.00 46.4000
18.8000
12.9000
15.4000 1.00 46.2000
18.0000 ss18.2.1
13.8000
14.3000 0.00 45.3667
18.2667
12.8000
14.3000 0.00 43.9000
16.8000
12.8000

( SPORT )
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47.4333

46.5333

46.4000

46.2000

45.3667

43.9000



Swim England Synchro
Combo Cup 201/

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Centr

Swim England

Synchro

COMBINATION ROUTINE RESULTS

DIVISION 2 15-18

Referee SARAH CLARKE
Execution Judge 1 Marie Claire Richardson Ams".: Judge1  Hannah Secher Difficulty Judge 1 Alison Pratt
Impression
Judge 2 Helen Stokes Judge2  Lydia Thompson Judge 2 Lynsi Budd
Judge 3 Deborah Howard Judge3  Wayne Surtees Judge 3 Camilla Hadcock
Judge 4 Margaret Monks Judge4  Lucy Bird Judge 4 Charlotte Bayon
Judge 5 Georgina Coombes Judge5  Sara Dixon Judge 5 Erica Moo
Rank Start  Club Team  Code D YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 0% calc pen ~ Routine  Overall
Score Score
1 2 Rugby SC Team 1 RUGM 852097 2002 Abby Huett FREE Execution 66 66 61 65 66 30% 19.7000 0.00 65.1667 65.1667
856133 2002 Amelia Quinn Artistic Imp 66 64 69 67 64 40% 26.2667
871803 2002 Danielle Medgett Difficulty 66 65 6.0 65 62 30% 19.2000
981482 2002 Elise Richardson
863338 1999 Emilia Walker
863342 2000 Emily Durkin RES
856136 2001 Holly Tonks
923387 2002 Isobel Ogg RES
1363491 2001 Laura Ribeiro da Cunha
856143 2002 Nayana Walker
784849 2000 Rhia Perks
1111520 2001 Freya Thomas
2 3 City of Leeds Synchronised SC Team 1 CSAN 803566 2001 Olivia Burton FREE Execution 65 59 57 7.0 64 30% 18.8000 0.00 63.4000 63.4000
769756 2000 Georgia Fielding Artistic Imp 64 63 7.0 68 61 40% 26.0000
876533 2002 Millicent Costello Difficulty 63 63 63 6.0 60 30% 18.6000
889930 2001 Ellie Jefferson
968896 2001 Samantha Breen
912677 2002 Bethany Caudwell
1108905 2001 Jessica Arnold
968897 2002 Jasmine Stainsby
3 4 City of Salford Synchronised SC Team 1 CSAN 849554 2000 Amie Tonge RES FREE Execution 62 61 64 62 65 30% 18.8000 0.00 62.3333 62.3333
788035 2000 Elise Hodges Artistic Imp 63 62 69 62 62 40% 24.9333
920480 1999 Freya Johnson Difficulty 64 61 62 63 58 30% 18.6000
859282 2001 Katie Finch
920487 2000 Lauren Blissett
286208 1999 Melissa Knapton
920482 2000 Olivia Dearden
920486 2001 Olivia Scowcroft
358542 1999 Zoe Taylor
4 1 Stockport Metro SC Team 1 STMN 1134719 2002 Hannah Bates FREE Execution 62 63 58 59 58 30% 17.9000 0.00 60.8000 60.8000
907679 2001 Holly Thompson Artistic Imp 62 63 61 65 57 40% 24.8000
1134755 2000 Kate Urwin Difficulty 6.1 65 57 62 58 30% 18.1000
900351 2000 Lucy Elliott
1134730 2002 Melika Rahimishad
875010 2001 Rachael Mellor
832810 2000 Sophie Freeman
907673 2000 Victoria Hartley
5 5 Walsall Synchronised SC Team 1 WASM 856320 2000 Chloe Lopez FREE Execution 57 57 55 58 56 30% 17.0000 0.00 58.0000 58.0000
913569 2002 Ellen Partridge Artistic Imp 56 60 67 61 54 40% 23.6000
980877 2000 Grace Cain Difficulty 60 59 58 57 56 30% 17.4000
499777 2001 Lillian Perry
1143110 2002 Megan Bradburn
856322 2001 Naomi Lopez
882626 1999 Philippa Dolby
( epORT )
Swim SPORT <«
England \Y# ENGLAND 3

\SYSTEMS/




Swim England Synchro

Combo Cup 201/

16 September | Manchester Aquatics Centre

Swim England

Synchro

Division 1 Division 2
Club Name Code 9to 12 9to 15 13to 15 13to 18 15t018 | 9to 12 9to 15 13to 15 13to 18 15t0 18 |Combined Total|Combined Rank
City of Salford Synchronised SC [CSAN 50.5333|  61.5000 58.7000| 61.1667 62.3333 294.2333 1
City of Leeds Synchronised SC LSYE 49.2667 51.2333|  50.1667 56.9667 63.4000 271.0334 2
Rugby SC RUGM 48.8667 55.3667| 57.8000 65.1667 227.2001 3
Walsall Synchronised SC WASM 50.2333 58.1333 56.8000 58.0000 223.1666 4
Stockport Metro SC STMN 50.2000  56.9333 60.8000 167.9333 5
City of Bristol SC COBW 50.4000 55.6333 61.3000 167.3333 6
City of Birmingham SC BHMM 49.4000 53.6333 64.2333 167.2666 7
Gateshead Synchronised SC GHSE 47.8333| 54.8667 59.5000 162.2000 8
Bramcote SC BRMA 51.7333 52.8333| 55.8333 160.4000 9
Halifax SC HALE 53.8667 49.3000 55.7667 158.9334 10
Chelmsford City SC CHET 47.7333 52.4000 54,3333 154.4666 11
Borough of Kirklees SC BOKE 46.4000 49.4667 58.1000 153.9667 12
Trafford Synchro SC TSSN 45.3667| 51.0333 54,5333 150.9333 13
City of Preston Aquatics SC CPAN 52.7333 62.5000 115.2333 14
Portsmouth and District SSC PDSS 57.4000 55.3667 112.7667 15
Aqualina Synchro Club AQUT 48.3333 62.2000 110.5333 16
Cheltenham SWPC CHEW 54.0000 55.6333 109.6333 17
Green Arrows SSC GASA 47.4333 54.2667 101.7000 18
Reading Royals SSC RRSS 48.0333 50.7667 98.8000 19
Telford Aqua TEAM 58.3333 58.3333 20
Edinburgh Synchro ASC EESX 57.5000 57.5000 21
Rushmoor Synchro SC RUSS 55.5667 55.5667 22
Medway Mermaids SC MMSS 55.0333 55.0333 23
Brentwood SC BRET 52.9333 52.9333 24
Seymour Synchro Swim School  [SSSL 51.7000 51.7000 25
South Yorkshire Swans SYSE 50.1333 50.1333 26
Warrington Warriors SC WOWN 45.9000 45.9000 27




